PRODUCT DATA
V
er
if
Ey
e™
 S
er

20497 SW Teton Avenue, Tualatin, OR 97062  tech line 800-959-6004 tel 800-736-6682
©2016 Leviton Manufacturing Co., Inc. All rights reserved. Subject to change without notice.
ORDERING INFORMATION
Series 2000 Three Phase Meter Kits—Indoor Enclosure
NOTE: All kits include meter, specified enclosure and Current Transformers (CTs)
Voltage Amps CTs Included Leviton P/N
120/208V 3 PH 4 W WYE kWh Meter
100 3 Split CTs 2K208-01W
200 3 Split CTs 2K208-02W
400 3 Split CTs 2K208-04W
800 3 Split CTs 2K208-08W
1200 3 Split CTs 2K208-12W
100 3 SOLID CTs 2K208-1SW
200 3 SOLID CTs 2K208-2SW
277/480 3 PH 4 W WYE kWh Meter 100 3 Split CTs 2K480-01W
200 3 Split CTs 2K480-02W
400 3 Split CTs 2K480-04W
800 3 Split CTs 2K480-08W
1200 3 Split CTs 2K480-12W
100 3 SOLID CTs 2K480-1SW
200 3 SOLID CTs 2K480-2SW
120/208V 3 PH 4 W WYE
Demand Meter
100 3 Split CTs 2K208-01D
200 3 Split CTs 2K208-02D
400 3 Split CTs 2K208-04D
800 3 Split CTs 2K208-08D
1200 3 Split CTs 2K208-12D
277/480V 3 PH 4 W WYE
Demand Meter
100 3 Split CTs 2K480-01D
200 3 Split CTs 2K480-02D

it
s
ORDERING INFORMATION, CONT’D
Leviton Manufacturing Co., Inc. Energy Management, Controls and Automation
20497 SW Teton Avenue, Tualatin, OR 97062  tel 800-736-6682  fax 503-404-5594  tech line (6:00AM-4:00PM PT Mon-Fri) 800-959-6004
Leviton Manufacturing Co., Inc. Global Headquarters
201 North Service Road, Melville, NY 11747-3138  tel 800-323-8920  fax 800-832-9538  tech line (8:30AM-7:00PM ET Mon-Fri) 800-824-3005
Visit our Website at: www.leviton.com/verifeye
©2016 Leviton Manufacturing Co., Inc. All rights reserved. Subject to change without notice.
Voltage Amps CTs Included Leviton P/N
120/208V 3 PH 4 W WYE kWh Meter
100 3 Split CTs 2O208-01W
200 3 Split CTs 2O208-02W
400 3 Split CTs 2O208-04W
800 3 Split CTs 2O208-08W
1200 3 Split CTs 2O208-12W
277/480V 3 PH 4 W WYE kWh Meter
100 3 Split CTs 2O480-01W
200 3 Split CTs 2O480-02W
400 3 Split CTs 2O480-04W